
List of Persons and Interested Parties 
 
Appeal Ref: APP/C3430/C/24/3350826, APP/C3430/C/24/3350827 and 
APP/C3430/C/24/3350828 
Enforcement Ref: 23/00247/UNCOU 
Appeal by: Ms Jules Tustin, Ms Julie Tustin, Mr Warren Davies 
Site at: 15 Sytch Lane, Wombourne, Wolverhampton, WV5 0NF 
             
 
1 copy to the Occupier(s) 
 
5 Cartwright Gardens Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0EX 
6 Cartwright Gardens Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0EX 
11 Sytch Lane Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0NF 
18 Sytch Lane Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0NF 
20 Sytch Lane Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0NF 
22 Sytch Lane Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0NF 
24 Sytch Lane Wombourne Wolverhampton WV5 0NF 
 
1 copy to the Clerk to Wombourne Parish Council 
 
Rachael Wright, Civic Centre, Gravel Hill, Wombourne, South Staffordshire, WV5 9HA  
Email: admin@wombourneparishcouncil.org.uk  
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Council 
 
Councillor, Dan Kinsey 
Email: d.kinsey@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Philip Davis 
Email: p.davis@sstaffs.gov.uk 
 
1 copy to the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of the Planning Committee 
 
Councillor Robert Cope 
Email: r.cope@sstaffs.gov.uk    
 
Councillor Robert Duncan 
Email: r.duncan@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 

1 copy to the following local member(s) 
 
Councillor Michael W Davies 
Email: m.davies@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Mark E Evans 
Email: m.evans@sstaffs.gov.uk  
 
Councillor Vincent E Merrick 
Email: v.merrick@sstaffs.gov.uk  
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